
LOT 10 HOLLY HILL S/D.
ORB 826-313, 939-239, 942-708,
948-60, 986-302.

ELSHOFF LARRY C
389 SW DEANNA TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08111-110

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

7417.0700 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/28/2017 BC 0.60 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

381,323
2,872
18,500

402,695
128,269
274,426

HX HB 50,722
223,704
402,695

0

407,129

0986/0302 6/16/2003 WD Q V 16,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAUL A & SHIRLEY MELL

LARRY C ELSHOFF

0942/0708 12/21/2001 QC Q V 01 24,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FREDRICK A KOEHLER

PAUL A & SHIRLEY ME
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29126 SFR 849 01/13/2011

2012HX Base Yr

389 SW DEANNA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,438 115.1539 128.97 443,399 2011 2011 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 2841

BAS 2,043 100 2,043 226,598

FGR 672 55 370 41,038

FOP 133 30 40 4,437

FUS 798 100 798 88,509

UST 200 45 90 9,982

UST 216 45 97 10,759

4,062 3,438 381,323

BAS= W23 S32 FGR= S28 E24 N28 W24$ E24 S19 FOP=  S5 E23 N7 W9
S2 W14$ E14 N2 E9 S2 E18 N32 W42 N19$ PTR=  N30 FUS= N9 E10
N1 UST=  E18 N12 W18 S12$ N13 W48 S14 E24 S9 E14$ S30$ PTR=
N10 E20 UST=  E10 N20 W10 S20$ S10 W20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,436.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 2,872

2,872

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


